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Sunday 5:30 pm Seminole Lanes Lanes 55 - 60
Secretary/Treasurer: (___)___-___
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High
Place _Lane #  Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 55 1 Team1 151 105 59.0 85502 491 389 597 1695
2 56 3 Team3 133 123 52.0 82491 573 307 774 1995
3 57 5 Team 5 127 33 79.4 53883 710 170 786 2271
4 58 2 Team 2 115 141 449 79303 493 387 646 1843
5 59 4 Team 4 90 166 35.2 81288 574 306 744 2102
6 60 6 Team 6 28 28 50.0 16010 434 446 494 1416
Lane Assignments
55-56 57-58 59-60
Wk33 04/28 1-3 5-2 4- 6 Position Round- Start Lane - 55
Wk34 05/05 = Fun Night!- Start Lane - 55 No points
Individual High Averages
Men 195.57 Connor Duncan 193.13 Arnie Medeiros 161.89 Isaiah Biddle
Women 112.87 Beth Weber
Boys 136.68 Scott Knight 113.17 Aldous Novinski 101.32 Ethan Nordine
Girls 120.05 Katelyn Weber 99.19 Wanda Duncan

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series

Team Scratch Game

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

786 Team 5 2271 Team 5 1091 Team 3 2935 Team 2
774 Team 3 2102 Team 4 1019 Team 2 2931 Team 3
744 Team 4 1995 Team 3 989 Team 1 2871 Team 1
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 278 Connor Duncan 766 Connor Duncan 313 Isaiah Biddle 850 Ryley Knight
266 Arnie Medeiros 705 Arnie Medeiros 312 Ryley Knight 844 Connor Duncan
248 lsaiah Biddle 615 Isaiah Biddle 307 Connor Duncan 810 Isaiah Biddle
Women 166 Beth Weber 429 Beth Weber 273 Beth Weber 750 Beth Weber
Boys 180 Aldous Novinski 507 Scott Knight 288 Aldous Novinski 779 Aldous Novinski
177 Scott Knight 455 Aldous Novinski 287 Ethan Nordine 777 Scott Knight
167 Ethan Nordine 382 Ethan Nordine 280 Gage Medeiros 755 Gage Medeiros
Girls 160 Wanda Duncan 443 Katelyn Weber 282 Wanda Duncan 763 Katelyn Weber
158 Katelyn Weber 340 Wanda Duncan 265 Katelyn Weber 708 Wanda Duncan

Split 1 High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

744 Team 4 2102 Team 4 1019 Team 2 2903 Team 2
716 Team 5 2062 Team 5 982 Team 5 2856 Team 5
650 Team 3 1807 Team 3 976 Team 4 2798 Team 4
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Joe Nordine 804 Joe Nordine 313 Isaiah Biddle 834 Joe Nordine
256 Arnie Medeiros 705 Arnie Medeiros 310 Joe Nordine 818 Ryley Knight
255 Connor Duncan 654 Connor Duncan 293 Ryley Knight 810 Isaiah Biddle
Women 166 Beth Weber 429 Beth Weber 273 Beth Weber 750 Beth Weber
Boys 247 Caleb White 647 Caleb White 282 Ryan Hazucha 764 Scott Knight
211 Ryan Hazucha 536 Ryan Hazucha 280 Gage Medeiros 749 Ryan Hazucha
175 Scott Knight 482 Scott Knight 274 Aldous Novinski 735 Gage Medeiros
Girls 158 Katelyn Weber 427 Katelyn Weber 279 Kara Knight 808 Kara Knight
151 Kara Knight 424 Kara Knight 265 Katelyn Weber 763 Katelyn Weber
138 Wanda Duncan 326 Wanda Duncan 261 Wanda Duncan 695 Wanda Duncan

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

726 Team 5 2114 Team 5 968 Team 3 2673 Team 3
661 Team 3 1752 Team 3 908 Team 1 2624 Team 5
551 Team 4 1644 Team 4 896 Team 5 2606 Team 1
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men

Women

Boys

Girls

Scratch Game

264
216
203

102
85

215
187
167

124
113
109

Connor Duncan
Arnie Medeiros
Isaiah Biddle

Beth Weber
Taleena Ondich

Caleb White
lan Feuerhake Jr
Ethan Nordine

Katelyn Weber
Kara Knight
Wanda Duncan
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Scratch Series

600
573
522

286
247

573
509
429

335
320
311

Connor Duncan
Arnie Medeiros
William White

Beth Weber
Taleena Ondich

Caleb White
lan Feuerhake Jr
Ryan Hazucha

Katelyn Weber
Kara Knight
Wanda Duncan

Handicap Game

289
262
243

209

287
242
239

237
230
224

Connor Duncan
Isaiah Biddle
Arnie Medeiros

Beth Weber

Ethan Nordine
Caleb White
lan Feuerhake Jr

Kara Knight
Wanda Duncan
Katelyn Weber

Handicap Series

688
675
669

607

719
670
665

692
674
635

Isaiah Biddle
Connor Duncan
lan Feuerhake Sr

Beth Weber

Ethan Nordine
Gage Medeiros
lan Feuerhake Jr

Kara Knight
Wanda Duncan
Katelyn Weber
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Team Rosters

1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
1-Team 1 Lane 55 HDCP=389 Avg=491
2 Ethan Nordine 8815 87 101 119
3 Don Nordine 13793 87 158 62
4 Beth Weber 10158 90 112 108
6 Katelyn Weber 11165 93 120 100
3-Team 3 Lane 56 HDCP=307 Avg=573
18 Wanda Duncan 8233 83 99 121
15 Gage Medeiros 7511 87 86 134
17 Arnie Medeiros 16802 87 193 27
16 Connor Duncan 14863 76 195 25
5-Team 5 Lane 57 HDCP=170 Avg=710
24 lan Feuerhake Sr 9574 57 167 53
28 William White 7635 42 181 39
30 Caleb White 11599 60 193 27
32 lan Feuerhake Jr 9634 57 169 51
38 Heidi White 2550 18 141 79
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1D # Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
2-Team 2 Lane 58 HDCP=387 Avg=493
7 Ryley Knight 8963 72 124 96
8 Isaiah Biddle 13113 81 161 59
9 Kara Knight 5530 57 97 123
46 Scott Weber 1338 12 111 109
14 Scott Knight 8611 63 136 84
4 -Team 4 Lane 59 HDCP=306 Avg=574
20 Aldous Novinski 7809 69 113 107
39 Vacant 0 0 130 90
23 Thomas Sims 5460 30 182 38
19 Ryan Hazucha 7645 51 149 71
22 Joe Nordine 12727 60 212 8
6 -Team 6 Lane 60 HDCP=446 Avg=434
35 Taleena Ondich 1882 18 104 116
33 Trevor Ondich 1448 18 80 140
41 Player 1 0 0 150 70
42 John Ondich 1208 12 100 120
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